4-67
Solenoid Valve
Process Valve
Air Unit
Pressure Switch
Com
pressed Air Dryer
Auxiliary Equipm

Symbol
MAF400 – 8A – ND – □ – B – □
Order example
Blank: Semi-auto drain
D: Auto drain valve (FMRF300)
MODEL FILTER
ELEMENT
Blank: 40μm
5u: 5μm
PORT THREAD
Blank: Rc thread
G: G thread
NPT: NPT thread
PORT SIZE
8A: 1/4
10A: 3/8
15A: 1/2
BOWL
Blank: PC bowl
N: Nylon bowl
Blank: Without
B: Bracket
(1
69